
 

 

Wines may contain sulphites. 

 In case of allergy, please ask a waiter for more information. 

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. Prices are inclusive of VAT 

DRINKS MENU 

 
SPIRITS & LIQUER, 50ml serve 
 

GIN  

Portobello 

Hendricks 

Monkey 47 

 

 

 

£9.50 

£12.00 

£15.00 

 
VODKA 

Koskenkorva 

Belvedere 

Grey Goose 

 

£10.00 

£13.00 

£15.00 

 
RUM 

El Dorado 3yr 

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva 

Zacapa Centenario Sistema Solera 23 

 

£10.50 

£14.50 

£18.00 

 

COGNAC, CALVADOS & ARMAGNAC  

Courvoisier VSOP 

Clos Martin VSOP 8 years 

Baron De Sigognac XO 

 

£10.00 

£12.50 

£26.00 

 

WHISKY 

Glenlivet 12yr 

American Eagle 

Balvenie 12yr 

Woodford Reserve 

Dailuaine 16yr 

Yamazaki 12yrs 

 

£11.00 

£10.00 

£14.00 

£11.00 

£17.00 

£27.00 

 

BEERS & CIDERS, served by the bottle 

Meantime Lager, Pale Ale – 4.5% 

Peroni Gluten Free – 5.1% 

Toast IPA – 7.4% 

Aspall Cider – 5.5% 

 

£7.00 

£7.00 

£7.50 

£7.00 

 

COCKTAILS 

 

BARREL-AGED  

Negroni, Bimber Gin, Belsazar Red Vermouth, Campari. Aged in “Maximum” Grunhaus Riseling seasoned barrel 

Manhattan, Rebel Yell rye,Antica Formula, Angostura bitter 

 

HOUSE  

Giggle Water, Citadelle gin, Sacred English Vermouth, Yuzu sake & cucumber cordial topped with tonic water 

Scarface, Flor de cana 12yr rum, Campari, House vermouth & cigar water 

 

NON-ALCOHOLIC  

Teetotaller, Everleaf, grapefruit juice, apple shrub & tonic water 

 

 

 

£15.00 

£15.00 

 

 

£14.00 

£14.00 

 

£9.00 

 

SOFT, soft drinks and juices served by the glass 

Soft drinks/Mixers; 
Coca-Cola, Coca-Cola Diet, 7-Up, Franklin & Sons Ginger Beer, Tonic Water, Lemonade, Soda Water, Ginger Ale 

Juice;  
Orange, apple, cranberry, tomato, pineapple, grapefruit 

Kingsdown still water 750ml 

Kingsdown sparkling water 750ml 

 

£3.50 

 

 £3.75 
 

£4.00 

 £4.00 

 


