## **VINTRY & MERCER**

## DRINKS MENU

## SPIRITS & LIQUER, 50ml serve

GIN Portobello Hendricks Monkey 47	£9.50 £12.00 £15.00
VODKA Koskenkorva Belvedere Grey Goose	£10.00 £13.00 £15.00
RUM El Dorado 3yr Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva Zacapa Centenario Sistema Solera 23	£10.50 £14.50 £18.00
COGNAC, CALVADOS & ARMAGNAC Courvoisier VSOP Clos Martin VSOP 8 years Baron De Sigognac XO	£10.00 £12.50 £26.00
WHISKY Glenlivet 12yr American Eagle Balvenie 12yr Woodford Reserve Dailuaine 16yr Yamazaki 12yrs	£11.00 £10.00 £14.00 £11.00 £17.00 £27.00
BEERS & CIDERS, served by the bottle Meantime Lager, Pale Ale – 4.5% Peroni Gluten Free – 5.1% Toast IPA – 7.4% Aspall Cider – 5.5%	£7.00 £7.00 £7.50 £7.00
COCKTAILS	
BARREL-AGED Negroni, Bimber Gin, Belsazar Red Vermouth, Campari. Aged in "Maximum" Grunhaus Riseling seasoned barrel Manhattan, Rebel Yell rye, Antica Formula, Angostura bitter	£15.00 £15.00
HOUSE Giggle Water, Citadelle gin, Sacred English Vermouth, Yuzu sake & cucumber cordial topped with tonic water Scarface, Flor de cana 12yr rum, Campari, House vermouth & cigar water	£14.00 £14.00
NON-ALCOHOLIC Teetotaller, Everleaf, grapefruit juice, apple shrub & tonic water	£9.00
SOFT, soft drinks and juices served by the glass Soft drinks/Mixers; Coca-Cola, Coca-Cola Diet, 7-Up, Franklin & Sons Ginger Beer, Tonic Water, Lemonade, Soda Water, Ginger Ale	£3.50
Juice; Orange, apple, cranberry, tomato, pineapple, grapefruit	£3.75
Kingsdown still water 750ml Kingsdown sparkling water 750ml	£4.00 £4.00